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Diary Dates 2024 – 2025  
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Whole School  Monday 9th September 2024  School re-opens  

Year 3LH  

Wednesday 11th September 2024  

Walkwise Begins  
(3 sessions, each Wednesday)  

Year 6  
3.15pm – Preparation Meeting 
**For those attending Derwent Hill**  

Year 6  wb. Monday 16th September 2024   
Derwent Hill Residential  
(Mon-Fri)  

Whole School  Monday 23rd September 2024  
Meet the Teacher  
3.00pm and 5.00pm (repeated)  

Whole School  Thursday 26th September 2024  
French Day  
Children wear red, white and blue 

Whole School  Friday 27th September 2024  
Macmillan Coffee Morning  
Details to follow…  

Year 3JM Wednesday 2nd October 2024  
Walkwise Begins  
(3 sessions, each Wednesday) 

Year 4  Thursday 17th October 2024  Fire Safety Assembly  

Whole School  Friday 18th October 2024  
Show Racism the Red Card  
Children wear red to school  

Whole School  wb. Monday 21st October 2024  
Harvest  
Details to follow…  

Whole School  Friday 25th October 2024  
Halloween Dress Up Day  
1.00-2.00pm – Year 3 & 4 Party  
2.00-3.00pm – Year 5 & 6 Party  

Whole School  
Friday 25th October 2024  School closes (Half Term)  

Monday 4th November 2024  School re-opens  

SEND  wb. Monday 4th November 2024 SEND Review Meetings  

Whole School  wb. Monday 11th November 2024  Parents Evenings  

Whole School  Tuesday 12th November 2024  
Odd Socks Day  
Children wear odd socks 

Whole School  Friday 15th November 2024  
Children in Need  
Children wear yellow/spots or Pudsey items   

Whole School  Thursday 21st November 2024  Phototronics – School Photographs  

Whole School  Friday 6th December 2024  
Christmas in the Classrooms  
Families invited – 1.30pm start 

Whole School  Wednesday 11th December 2024  
Panto @ The Customs House, South Shields  
Details to follow…  

Whole School Thursday 12th December 2024  
Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 
Children wear Christmas jumpers  

Year 3 Monday 16th December 2024 

Christmas Performance  
Families invited – 11.00am start 

PM – Year 3 Christmas Party 

Year 5 Tuesday 17th December 2024 

Christmas Performance  
Families invited – 11.00am start 

PM – Year 5 Christmas Party 

Year 4 Wednesday 18th December 2024 

Christmas Performance  
Families invited – 11.00am start 

PM – Year 4 Christmas Party 

Year 6 Thursday 19th December 2024  

Christmas Performance  
Families invited – 11.00am start 

PM – Year 6 Christmas Party 

Whole School  Friday 20th December 2024  
End of Term – School closes 
Non-Uniform – Christmas Jumpers 
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Whole School  Monday 6th January 2025  School re-opens  

6CJ  Wednesday 15th January 2025  
Learning Presentation  
Families invited – 2.15pm start  

6BP Wednesday 29th January 2025  
Learning Presentation  
Families invited – 2.15pm start 

Whole School  Friday 7th February 2025  
NSPCC Number Day 
Children ‘wear numbers’ 

Whole School  Monday 10th February 2025 
Valentine’s Disco  
4.00-5.00pm – Year 3 & 4  
5.00-6.00pm – Year 5 & 6 

6SW Wednesday 12th February 2025  
Learning Presentation  
Families invited – 2.15pm start 

Whole School  
Friday 21st February 2025  School closes (Half Term)  

Monday 3rd March 2025  School re-opens  

Whole School  Thursday 6th March 2025  
World Book Day  
Dress up day – Book Characters  

5ES  Wednesday 12th March 2025  
Learning Presentation  
Families invited – 2.15pm start 

Whole School  Friday 14th March 2025  
Science Showcase – Details to follow…  
Families invited – 1.30pm start  

Whole School  wb. Monday 17th March 2025  
Scholastics Book Fair  
Details to follow…  

5ZG Wednesday 26th March 2025  
Learning Presentation  
Families invited – 2.15pm start 

SEND  wb. Monday 31st March 2025  SEND Review Meetings  

Whole School  wb. Monday 7th April 2025  Parents Evenings  

5GR Wednesday 9th April 2025 
Learning Presentation  
Families invited – 2.15pm start 

Whole School  Thursday 10th April 2025  
Easter Crafternoon  
Families invited from 1.30pm  

Whole School  Friday 11th April 2025  INSET – School closed to pupils  
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Whole School  Monday 28th April 2025 School re-opens  

Year 6  wb. Monday 12th May 2025  
SATs Week  
NO holidays to be taken during this time 

4HG  Wednesday 14th May 2025  
Learning Presentation  
Families invited – 2.15pm start 

Whole School  
Friday 23rd May 2025  School closes (Half Term)  

Monday 2nd June 2025  School re-opens  

Year 4  
wb. Monday 2nd June 2025 
wb. Monday 9th June 2025 

Year 4 Multiplication Check  
NO holidays to be taken during this time 

4CL Wednesday 11th June 2025  
Learning Presentation  
Families invited – 2.15pm start 

Year 6 
Monday 23rd June 2025  Nissan Visit  

Details to follow…  Tuesday 24th June 2025  

3JH  Wednesday 25th June 2025  
Learning Presentation  
Families invited – 2.15pm start 

Whole School  Friday 27th June 2025  
Sports Day  
10.00 - 11.00am – Year 3 & 4  

1.30 - 2.30pm – Year 5 & 6  

3JM  Wednesday 2nd July 2025  
Learning Presentation  
Families invited – 2.15pm start 

Whole School  Friday 11th July 2025  
Summer Fair  
Details to follow…  

Whole School  Monday 14th July 2025  End of Year Reports  

Year 6  Wednesday 16th July 2025  
Leavers Show  
Families invited – 1.30pm start 

Whole School  Tuesday 22nd July 2025  School closes (End of Year)  
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